

RFA No. 424 of 2015

20.03.2019 Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 2(a) to 2(d).
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans and Mr. P.K. Bhatti, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No. 3 and 4.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

March 20, 2019
(raman)